TACHIKAWA TACHIHI CUP i JAPANOPEN 2022
TR —REERBRFIERS
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YT BFEARE EERNO 4
IEfz| Bib EFH £ FiE% wh | IE| HAE |IE| 2V |IE| BE |IE| FTE |IE| %E |IE| #4e RE
1 95 (128F IE3% 23 |EMEFEs 57| 14.400( 4 14.133| 3 13.066|35 14.766| 5 14.666| 6 14.933| 1 85.964
2 71(E ME 25| FFRK—| 13.900( 9 14.600| 1 14.000|10 14.400|10 14.433|10 14.100 85.433 0.531
3 T0(FE X 25| b RK—y | 14.100( 7 13.066|24 14.566| 2 14.033|32 14.600| 8 13.966 84.331 1.102
4 69| &)1l fii 25| b RK—y | 14.333( 5 13.500|14 14.266| 4 14.233|22 15.000| 3 12.966|33 84.298 0.033
5 73(&N 23| b 2K— | 14.300( 6 13.433|17 13.633|18 13.800|44 15.266| 1 13.600|13 84.032 0.266
6| 109|2%k mEY 22 |1RIFEIR S 57 13.900| 9 13.066|24 14.100| 6 14.333|15 15.033| 2 13.533|15 83.965 0.067
7 44|H £A 24\%&2957 14.600| 3 14.000 13.400|28 14.966| 2 13.566|30 13.066|24 83.598 0.367
7 89 R —F&F 24 |EMEFES 57| 13.566(22 13.900 13.900|12 14.133|27 14.333|13 13.766|10 83.598 0.000
9 65 [#HiAK AR 24 |EMEFES 57| 13.533(24 13.166|21 14.100| 6 14.266|19 14.833| 4 13.300|18 83.198 0.400
10 | 103(=JIl F5¢2 23| @ mhmz#-vie | 13.500(28 14.100| 4 13.033|38 14.900| 4 13.700|26 13.400|17 82.633 0.565
11 83|&FAK =& 23 |EMEFEs 57| 12.866(52 13.500|14 14.066| 8 14.700| 7 14.366|12 13.066|24 82.564 0.069
12 72 (5% B 25| b RK—y | 13.833(13 13.666|11 13.066|35 14.266|19 14.133|16 13.566|14 82.530 0.034
13 99| B Hik 23| @ mhRz#x—vie | 14.033( 8 12.833|30 13.766|15 14.333|15 14.000|18 13.500|16 82.465 0.065
14 98 (AN it 27|aFIRK—-Y 13.866|12 11.533|64 14.900| 1 12.866|72 14.700| 5 14.400| 2 82.265 0.200
15 68|85 X34 22 |Hwary =7 13.533(24 14.100| 4 12.500|48 13.700|46 14.333|13 13.833 81.999 0.266
16 TA[dLHt #BIR 23| b7 0RFE—Y | 13.566|22 12.466|43 13.666|17 13.566|55 14.600| 8 13.966 81.830 0.169
17 | 108|¥FEEF #fr 26 |1EEF IR 57 13.466|30 13.533|13 14.233| 5 14.166|25 13.066|38 13.266|20 81.730 0.100
18 93(H that 32 |HHFREI 77 13.733|15 11.666|61 13.400|28 13.633|50 14.400|11 14.366| 3 81.198 0.532
19 79|&7F Mg 22 |vavzE—viEE 13.300|36 13.500|14 13.466|26 14.033|32 13.666|27 12.866|37 80.831 0.367
20 | 100|i%% B 23| @ mhRz#—vie | 13.466(30 12.433|44 13.533|21 14.000|37 14.000|18 12.933|34 80.365 0.466
21 87|EE —% 25 |fEM=FEs 57| 13.900( 9 11.433|68 14.533| 3 13.766|45 13.900|22 12.766|39 80.298 0.067
21 37|/ & BRE 24 |BifikIRY 77 13.166|44 13.433|17 12.300|54 13.933|39 13.366|32 14.100| 4 80.298 0.000
23 96 Nk ET 28|aFIRK—Y 13.700|17 13.233|20 12.700|42 14.366|14 12.900|42 13.266|20 80.165 0.133
24 | 102|1L7 ER 23| @ mhRzx-vie | 13.800(14 12.833|30 13.300|31 13.866|41 13.666|27 12.633|41 80.098 0.067
25 46| B FE 27\&8957 13.300|36 12.900|27 12.900|40 13.666|49 13.600|29 13.666|12 80.032 0.066
26 85 [/\Fx B 24 |1BEFEIRY 57 13.733|15 12.833|30 13.266|33 14.433| 9 12.700|48 13.033|29 79.998 0.034
27 | 107|AAR EXER (22 |lERSY 77 13.433|33 12.933|26 14.000|10 14.733| 6 11.933|65 12.933|34 79.965 0.033
28 84| RA W& 25 |1EEFEIR S 57 13.700|17 12.700|39 12.300|54 13.866|41 13.966|20 13.266|20 79.798 0.167
29 57|1km: B1E 24 |1BEFEIRY 57 13.666|19 12.833|30 13.500|22 13.700|46 12.700|48 12.900|36 79.299 0.499
30 77(8% 23 |YavRE—vitiEE| 13.266|38 12.866|28 12.700|42 14.200|23 12.900|42 13.000|32 78.932 0.367
31 90| /E K 21 |fEMEEiRs 77| 12.266(67 13.100|22 12.233|58 13.400|66 13.966|20 13.833| 8 78.798 0.134
32 39(EH Kim 23 |BifikiRs 57 12.900|50 12.766|35 13.400|28 13.433|64 13.233|34 13.033|29 78.765 0.033
33 76 |4 7 23 |YavzF—viiEE| 13.433|33 12.200|53 12.566|47 13.833|43 12.766|45 13.733|11 78.531 0.234
34 T8|&E KT 22 |vavzE—viiEE 13.400|35 12.700|39 12.433|50 13.633|50 13.066|38 13.066|24 78.298 0.233
35 45121 B 22|&i8957 13.533|24 10.733|74 13.466|26 14.200|23 13.200|35 12.800|38 77.932 0.366
36 82(HhR K 25 |1EEFEIRS 57 13.233)40 12.866|28 12.466|49 14.266|19 12.633|51 12.433|49 77.897 0.035
37 63| 1L #— 34| () RFE—vnryz| 12.333|65 13.800|10 13.100|34 12.600|74 13.533|31 12.400|51 77.766 0.131
38 67| 1LE TX 23 (AR%EHEFIRS 77| 12.766|55 11.666|61 13.500|22 13.500|57 13.900|22 12.333|54 77.665 0.101
39 21| BF 22|LARF#%s 57| 13.200(43 12.300|49 12.866|41 13.600|53 13.266|33 12.400|51 77.632 0.033
40 31L& KA 31| by 7RHKE=vo 57| 12.833|53 13.300|19 12.200|59 13.500|57 12.700|48 12.633|41 77.166 0.466
41 24 | ¥R [E 25 |Do Challenge # 77| 12.700|56 12.766|35 12.333|53 14.300|18 12.800|44 12.266|55 77.165 0.001
42 | 83 |HL t#iE 24 |1BEFEIR Y 57 13.466|30 11.833|58 13.500|22 13.500|57 12.133|59 12.500|48 76.932 0.233
43 10 (Hih #HREB | 23 |[ILAKFKFBR 13.500|28 12.833|30 13.600|20 14.166|25 12.100|61 10.633|77 76.832 0.100
44 | 38 | LH & 23 |BifikiRs 57 11.900|73 11.600|63 13.300|31 13.266|68 14.100|17 12.633|41 76.799 0.033
45 | 75 |Iik Rtk 24 |vavRE—viEE| 13.166|44 13.100|22 12.366|52 14.100|29 11.433|73 12.000|62 76.165 0.634
46 | 53 |HO FREF 32[TEAMRU® 12.800|54 12.766|35 12.000|65 13.500|57 12.433|54 12.566|44 76.065 0.100
A7 | 47 |ITEER 22|E&i8957 13.233)40 12.766|35 11.333|73 13.900|40 11.966|63 12.766|39 75.964 0.101
48 | 105 | X% BUK 22 |Mizutori Sports Club [  13.666|19 12.333|47 12.600|46 13.100|70 12.733|46 11.500|70 75.932 0.032
49 | 41 |RE HKE 31 |BifikIRs 57 12.500|60 12.300|49 11.800|67 13.466|62 13.200|35 12.433|49 75.699 0.233
50 19 (1hO =KEB |23 |L 4 Xk 57| 13.266(38 11.066|71 12.200|59 13.300|67 12.633|51 13.100|23 75.565 0.134
51 33 |1EH == 24 | by7RHFE—=vo 57| 13.066|47 12.200|53 11.800|67 13.600|53 12.733|46 12.033|60 75.432 0.133
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52 17 |#ER B | 23 |mAs 5 7/mAxexsR|  12.366|64 11.833|58 13.066|35 14.400|10 11.266|74 12.400|51 75.331 0.101
53 | 22 (k4 F& 22|LA4RF§s 57| 13.033(48 12.566|42 12.400|51 14.700| 7 11.966|63 10.566|79 75.231 0.100
54 1 |=#H %= 24|V —716#2 57| 12.633(58 12.400|46 12.133|63 13.466|62 11.500|70 13.066|24 75.198 0.033
55 | 40 [1LiR ERE 23 |RifEkIES 57 12.400|63 11.033|72 12.666|45 14.100|29 12.133|59 12.566|44 74.898 0.300
56 | 86 |[EH K& 22 |1RIFEIR S 57 10.600|82 12.200|53 12.300|54 13.633|50 13.833|25 12.233|56 74.799 0.099
57 29 |fE4 K BXEB | 18 [ERGEX¥2 57| 13.533|24 11.400|70 11.533|72 14.033|32 11.866|66 11.733|66 74.098 0.701
58 | 36 [T Bt 23 |YavzE—-viiEE| 13.233|40 11.500|66 12.300|54 13.133|69 11.266|74 10.833|74 72.265 1.833
59 | 106 |ILZE k= 33 |Mizutori Sports Club [  12.100{70 12.333|47 12.200|59 12.466|78 12.966|41 10.033|84 72.098 0.167
60 13 [JER FA 21|88 57 12.900|50 8.500(84 13.000|39 13.700|46 12.200|55 11.733|66 72.033 0.065
61 20 (%M &5 22|LARFEs 57| 12.233(68 10.500|76 11.133|76 13.566|55 11.833|67 12.100|58 71.365 0.668
62 | 50 |l K% 19 [SUiRKZF 12.300|66 12.100|56 9.366 (87 13.433|64 12.200|55 11.900|64 71.299 0.066
63 7 |&M FE 25 |5%—trz#—-vo357| 10.900(81 11.733|60 12.700|42 12.933|71 12.166|58 10.866|73 71.298 0.001
64 3 |RE RE 22|V —71&#%5 57| 12.066(72 12.233|51 11.266|74 13.500|57 10.166|81 11.933|63 71.164 0.134
65 | 55 |iLi#f IHA 17|\ TEAMRXU® 12.433|62 12.233|51 11.800|67 11.633|85 11.500|70 10.600|78 70.199 0.965
66 11 [EH #RE 23|MYTF4 b 12.700|56 10.966|73 12.133|63 12.233|82 11.700|68 10.066|83 69.798 0.401
67 | 101 |a7H fisE 23 | @) HRRRFE—ViES 0.000(83 13.966| 7 13.633|18 14.400|10 14.233|15 13.033|29 69.265 0.533
68 | 49 |E+iE Ete 19 [URKZF 12.933|49 9.566 (80 10.600|81 11.800|84 12.066|62 12.100|58 69.065 0.200
69 | 42 |5 Bt 27\&8957 11.533|75 11.433|68 11.266|74 12.233|82 11.466|72 10.833|74 68.764 0.301
70 | 92 |Carlos Yulo |22 |fEM&{Fi&s 77| 15.066| 1 0.000(89 13.800|14 14.933| 3 12.533|53 12.166|57 68.498 0.266
71 54 |t HE 20(TEAMRU® 12.133|69 9.700(79 11.666|71 12.500|76 9.666 (84 12.533|46 68.198 0.300
72| 48 |FE #Hhi» 19 [URKZF 11.400|77 11.466|67 9.800(86 12.866|72 10.133|82 12.033|60 67.698 0.500
73| 30 |[HRBE 18 |EEBHEAR¥2 57| 12.500|60 10.366|77 10.833|79 12.500|76 10.433|80 10.400|80 67.032 0.666
74| 52 |[/NEBEZ 28 TEAMZRU® 11.266|78 4.600(87 10.400|84 12.566|75 13.166|37 13.066|24 65.064 1.968
75 | 27 |iEK Kig 23 ([BEE@#EAFS 77| 11.600|74 9.133(81 10.733|80 12.433|79 9.766 (83 8.933(85 62.598 2.466
76 | 51 |[BE&HR 19 |HIRKF 11.233|79 10.266|78 6.733(88 12.366|81 10.733|79 10.666|76 61.997 0.601
7 8 |BiR BR 22 |8—trzF-vs357 | 11.533|75 3.400(88 11.100|77 14.400|10 11.200|76 10.266|81 61.899 0.098
78 | 26 |7 BERER 20 |B#FK#FRS 77| 10.966|80 7.600(85 5.333(89 12.400|80 11.033|78 10.166|82 57.498 4.401
79 | 81 |Kk&E 26 |1RIF KRS 57 0.000(83 14.400| 2 13.766|15 0.000(87 14.666| 6 13.300|18 56.132 1.366
80 | 80 |ILfA MAKER |23 |YavrE—VitiEE 0.000(83 12.633|41 13.866|13 0.000(87 13.033|40 11.400|72 50.932 5.200
81 58 |/INE &1 25 |1RsF KRS 57 0.000(83 11.533|64 11.800|67 0.000(87 11.566|69 12.533|46 47.432 3.500
82 4 [FILFRKRER | 23|V —7%iEI57 0.000(83 12.433|44 11.900|66 0.000(87 11.100|77 11.666|68 47.099 0.333
83| 23 |ILAE &3} 24 LK 0.000(83 11.933|57 10.500|83 0.000(87 12.200|55 11.866|65 46.499 0.600
84 | 97 |hnek #3} 24|12 F I RFE=Y 13.133|46 13.900| 8 0.000(91 14.333|15 0.000(86 0.000(87 41.366 5.133
85| 62 |AE &g 26 |1HEF RS T 7 13.600|21 0.000(89 13.500|22 14.133|27 0.000(86 0.000(87 41.233 0.133
86 | 32 |{EB FEH 27 |by72HK—=vo 57| 12.633|58 0.000(89 12.166|62 0.000(87 0.000(86 11.433|71 36.232 5.001
87 14 (HE&FL 19 B9/ 57 12.100|70 0.000(89 10.566|82 0.000(87 0.000(86 11.633|69 34.299 1.933
88 18 (fg —1& 22 |TLXZFE=Y5 57| 14.966 2 0.000(89 0.000(91 13.966|38 0.000(86 0.000(87 28.932 5.367
89| 61 |&H# RHE 29 |1RIFEIR S 57 0.000(83 0.000(89 0.000(91 14.033|32 13.900|22 0.000(87 27.933 0.999
90 6 |&BA X 22 (BEAEEXFIF7 0.000(83 9.033(82 4.000(90 0.000(87 5.433(85 5.566 (86 24.032 3.901
91 64 K& ®fE 24 \TENEERY 57 0.000(83 0.000(89 0.000(91 15.133| 1 0.000(86 0.000(87 15.133 8.899
92 5 |i=Ek 8 24 (BEEEXRFIF7 0.000(83 0.000(89 0.000(91 14.100|29 0.000(86 0.000(87 14.100 1.033
93 | 59 |LiF X 27 |1R8FKIR Y 57 0.000(83 0.000(89 14.066| 8 0.000(87 0.000(86 0.000(87 14.066 0.034
94| 60 |[RE £% 28 |1RIF KRS 57 0.000(83 0.000(89 0.000(91 14.033|32 0.000(86 0.000(87 14.033| 0.033
95 12 (HHE LKE 20| 7RY—=+257 0.000(83 13.633|12 0.000(91 0.000(87 0.000(86 0.000(87 13.633| 0.400
96 | 56 |&% fHtE 17|\ TEAMXU® 0.000(83 0.000(89 0.000(91 11.033|86 0.000(86 0.000(87 11.033| 2.600
97 15 |[fRIR RKBE |20 (B9iES 57 0.000(83 0.000(89 10.966|78 0.000(87 0.000(86 0.000(87 10.966| 0.067
98 16 (it Efé 26 | hkikigs 57 0.000(83 10.533|75 0.000(91 0.000(87 0.000(86 0.000(87 10.533| 0.433
99 9 |[EH #X 25 | BFEHBA 0.000(83 0.000(89 10.200|85 0.000(87 0.000(86 0.000(87 10.200| 0.333
100 | 43 |5PEE BX 31|Ei8s57 0.000(83 8.566 (83 0.000(91 0.000(87 0.000(86 0.000(87 8.566( 1.634
01| 34 |FTHKEA 42 | KBRAFER 0.000(83 5.466 (86 0.000(91 0.000(87 0.000(86 0.000(87 5.466( 3.100
2 |2 K 23|V =785 57 *rv
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